
 2021 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Valley High School | West Des Moines, IA

Event Age Group  First Name  Last Name  Gender  Age City State Result Place Medal
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Rob Paulsen M 51 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Jan Davis F 60 Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Patty Lenz F 54 Sioux Falls SD 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Manoj Rajbhandary M 54 Waukee IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 55-59 Jennifer Clemen F 55 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 55-59 Sean Stevens M 55 Urbandale IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 60-64 Brenda Jones F 62 Pella IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 60-64 Craig Rhodes M 70 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Jane Stevens F 63 Robins IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Steve Jensen M 54 Cedar Falls IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Angela Torgerson F 51 Clive IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Erik Torgerson M 52 clive IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Cassandra Regan F 51 Waukon IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Brian Rodman M 59 Waukon IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 McKillip Michael M 52 West Des Moines IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Owens Peggy F 56 Runnells IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Jim Schoenrock M 62 Ames IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Kristine Wilson F 57 AMES IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Dan Beaudry M 56  Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Julie Spaid F 58 Ames IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Dean Black M 60 Somers IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Kathleen Macke F 56 Carroll IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Jan Sewright F 62 Ankeny IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Jim Baack M 62 Des Moines IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Calvin Moss M 60 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Julie Miller F 61 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Gayle Kelm F 64 Cresco IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 douglas berg M 63 CRESCO IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Lane Hawley Cole F 61 Fairfield IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Joel Price M 60 Fairfield IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Angela Edmonson F 60 Urbandale IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Bob Harper M 60 Johnston IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Barb Brondyke F 65 Clinton IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Randy Schmitt M 65 Clinton IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Pamela Graves F 67 Crosslake MN 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Peter Graves M 68 Crosslake MN 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Deborah Pogel F 65 Fairfield IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Steven Blum M 70 Fairfield IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Cherie Lower F 65 Lanark IL 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Mark Lower M 66 Lanark IL 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Deanna Berkey F 69 LeGrand IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Michael Berkey M 69 LeGrand IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Barb Wolling F 66 Perry IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Mark Wiedenfeld M 71 Urbandale IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Linda Richman F 73 Windsor Heights, IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Dale Thede M 70 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Cheryl Crawford F 73 Windsor Heights IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Brian Donahue M 74 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Mary Kurtz F 72 Bettendorf IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Craig Humphreys M 80 Davenport IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Meg Vigmostad F 73 Fairfield IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 David Coffinger M 71 Fairfield IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Petersen Judith F 75 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Lehrkamp Larry M 76 Willis TX 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Accola Dollie F 77 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Accola John M 76 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Langrock Dave M 80 Davenport IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Shinbori Barb F 77 Davenport IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Kevin Lilly M 54 MCCOOK LAKE SD 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Jane Lilly F 56 McCook Lake SD 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Jean Hollinrake F 55 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Leland Harker M 63 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Kristi Ahrens F 59 Stratford IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Brett Ahrens M 59 Stratford IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Kathy Wassenaar F 58 Pella IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Craig Wassenaar M 59 Pella IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Michelle McKelvogue F 62 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Denny Bane M 77 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Kim Thede F 62 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Steve Schoon M 64 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Jane Burt F 63 Ogden IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Merle Brendeland M 69 Huxley IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Lisa Schaa F 61 Webster City IA 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Peter Buck M 68 Ames IA 4

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Rebecca Shivvers F 75 Ames IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 John Anderson M 71 Ames IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Marjorie Leeper F 72 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 John King M 70 Norwalk IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Mary Van Steenis F 73 Pella IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Carleton Van Steenis M 75 Pella IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Male Manoj Rajbhandary M 54 Waukee IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Male Sean Stevens M 55 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Male Rob Paulsen M 51 Clive IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Male John Stroud M 57 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Steve Jensen M 54 Cedar Falls IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Randy Butler M 62 Cedar Rapids IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Michael McKillip M 52 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Steve Boom M 58 Altoona IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Erik Torgerson M 52 clive IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Male Todd Miller M 57 Clive IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Dan Beaudry M 56  Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Thomas Salley M 63 Middle River MD 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Clyde Miller M 64 West Des moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Brian Loynachan M 58 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Mike Matera M 56 Clive IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Arthur Woodcock M 66 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Jim Baack M 59 Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Leland Harker M 63 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male George Scheppmann M 57 West Des Moines IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Brent Alexander M 60 West Des Moines IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Calvin Moss M 60 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Ken Beach M 72 Davenport IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Joel Price M 60 Fairfield IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Steven Blum M 70 Fairfield IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Brad Staley M 62 hampton IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Stephen Sheehan M 65 Forest City IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Bruce Newhouse M 63 Decorah IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Douglas Berg M 63 Cresco IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Jerry Strom M 68 North Liberty IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Larry Hawkins M 71 Coralville IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Tom Stenger M 68 WEST DES MOINES IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Dennis Lauterbach M 67 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Neil Bullock M 68 Fairfield IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Terry Kruse M 69 Agency IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Ric Anderson M 65 Marshalltown IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Mark Lorenz M 72 Springville IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Jerry Armstrong M 70 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male John Wilson M 71 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Glenn Graf M 71 Mt Pleasant IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male David Coffinger M 71 Fairfield IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Dale Thede M 70 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Bill Howe M 72 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Rick Chimienti M 71 Ankeny IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Bob Farber M 70 Des Moines IA 4
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Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 80-84 Male Humphreys Craig M 80 Davenport IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 80-84 Male Langrock Dave M 80 Davenport IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 80-84 Male Newton Don M 82 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 80-84 Male Holmes Donald M 83 West DesMoines IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Mark Ferner M 72 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Sid Gordon M 72 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male William Stalter M 73 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Terry Pogge M 74 Ankeny IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Mike Copple M 74 Norwalk IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Brian Donahue M 74 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Mike Buitenwerf M 72 Iowa City IA 4
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Hugh Hammond M 76 urbandale IA 4

Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 75-79 Male Larry Lehrkamp M 76 Willis TX 1 Gold
Pickleball - Men's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 75-79 Male Dharmvir Bhatnagar M 78 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Female Patty Lenz F 54 Sioux Falls SD 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Female Sue Finn F 74 Mesa AZ 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Female Jennifer Clemen F 55 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Female Angela Torgerson F 51 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Female Amy Boom F 51 Altoona IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 50-54 Female Peggy Owens F 56 Runnells IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Diana Richardson F 57 Searsboro IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Brenda Jones F 62 Pella IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Kathleen Macke F 56 Carroll IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Kelly Schubert F 61 Carroll IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Julie Miller F 61 Bettendorf IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Lori Holst F 57 Dewitt IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Jan Davis F 60 Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Angela Edmonson F 60 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Barb Erickson F 60 Massena IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Jill Allen F 61 Grinnell IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Myrna Seline F 63 Bettendorf IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Mary Kurtz F 72 Bettendorf IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Deborah A Olson F 63 Clinton IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Karen Petersen F 62 Clinton IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Jennifer Roberts F 65 WEST DES MOINES IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Margie Rowland F 67 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Cheryl Crawford F 73 Windsor Heights IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Linda Richman F 73 Windsor Heights, IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Gail Henderson F 73 Atlantic IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Jean Ryan F 73 Atlantic IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Nita Lechner F 71 Grand Island NE 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Female Carolyn Foster F 73 St. Paul NE 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Female Barb Shinbori F 77 Davenport IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Female Judith Petersen F 75 Bettendorf IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Female Rebecca Shivvers F 75 Ames IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 75-79 Female Dollie Accola F 77 Urbandale IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Female Gretchen Varineau F 53 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 50-54 Female Jean Hollinrake F 55 Ankeny IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Female Margaret Fehrle F 58 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Female Fauna Nord F 60 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Female Julie Spaid F 58 Ames IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Female Jane Burt F 63 Ogden IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Female Kristi Ahrens F 59 Stratford IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Female Lisa Schaa F 61 Webster City IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Terry Stockmann F 61 St. Louis MO 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Pamela cordia F 70 SAINT LOUIS MO 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Jan Sewright F 62 ANKENY IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Lori McClannahan F 61 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Kim Thede F 62 Urbandale IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Michelle McKelvogue F 62 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Judith Kanis F 64 Altoona IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Karol Crumes F 69 Altoona IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Female Linda Sorg F 70 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Female Marjorie Leeper F 72 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Female Connie Boettcher F 71 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Female Jean Schroeder F 71 Indianola IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Female Nancy Armstrong F 71 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Women's Doubles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Female Merry Wilson F 71 Urbandale IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Male Manoj Rajbhandary M 54 Waukee IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 50-54 Male Rob Paulsen M 51 Clive IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 1 (4.5-5.0) 70-74 Male Craig Rhodes M 70 Marshalltown IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Mike Matera M 56 Clive IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male Jim Baack M 59 Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Male George Scheppmann M 57 West Des Moines IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Dean Nihart M 61 Johnston IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Mike Williams M 63 Marshalltown IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Male Joel Price M 60 Fairfield IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Michael Berkey M 69 LeGrand IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Randy Nielsen M 68 Mason City IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Arthur Woodcock M 66 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Male Randy Schmitt M 65 Clinton IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Ken Beach M 72 Davenport IA 1 Gold 
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 70-74 Male Jan Schmidt M 73 Indianola IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Jennifer Clemen F 55 Urbandale IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 55-59 Female Peggy Owens F 56 Runnells IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Linda Erickson F 63 Sioux Falls SD 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female julie hamilton F 63 Grimes IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Mary McEnaney F 62 Calmar IA 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 60-64 Female Diane Bonnstetter F 61 Waukee IA 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Pamela Graves F 67 Crosslake MN 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Barb Brondyke F 65 Clinton IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 2 (3.5-4.0) 65-69 Female Cherie Lower F 65 Lanark IL 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Male Brett Ahrens M 59 Stratford IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Male Brent Alexander M 60 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Male Tom Suckow M 68 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 65-69 Male Merle Brendeland M 69 Huxley IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male Jeff Prouty M 70 Ankeny IA 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 70-74 Male John Anderson M 71 Ames IA 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 75-79 Male Larry Lehrkamp M 76 Willis TX 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 75-79 Male Dharmvir Bhatnagar M 78 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 80-84 Male Dale Dewey M 82 Altoona IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 55-59 Female Kristi Ahrens F 59 Stratford IA 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles | Division 3 (1.0-3.0) 60-64 Female Terry Stockmann F 61 St. Louis MO 1 Gold


	06.25.21-Event_Session

